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TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111] [G11] [180] [730]

EERIE T KR 4R5R sHftEmB I WA AR/ W

Trade Mark Class No. Expiry Date Owner's Name

No.

19640944 2 01-10-2012 PPG INDUSTRIES OHIO,
INC.

19660796 3 07-10-2012 FEMIA COSMETIC GMBH

19780372 5 04-10-2012 CHINA RESOURCES
@HOLDINGS) COMPANY
LIMITED

19780584 29 07-10-2012 AU YEUNG PUI HIN, AU

YEUNG MO, AU YEUNG PUI
LAM, AU YEUNG PUI
CHEUNG AND AU YEUNG HO
NGAN YEE TRADING AS
HIP SANG CHEUNG YEE
KEE

19780585 30 07-10-2012 AU YEUNG PUI HIN, AU
YEUNG MO, AU YEUNG PUI
LAM, AU YEUNG PUI
CHEUNG AND AU YEUNG HO
NGAN YEE TRADING AS
HIP SANG CHEUNG YEE
KEE

19781286 9 05-10-2012 LO KWING SUN

1/7

[740 / 750]
WA AR

Owner's Address for Service

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

CHINA RESOURCES (OLDINGS) COMPANY
LIMITED

49TH FLOOR, CHINA RESOURCES
BUILDING, 26 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI,
HONG KONG.

AU YEUNG PUI HIN, AU YEUNG MO, AU
YEUNG PUI LAM, AU YEUNG PUI CHEUNG
AND AU YEUNG HO NGAN YEE TRADING AS
HIP SANG CHEUNG YEE KEE,

138 WING LOK STREET WEST, GROUND
FLOOR, HONG KONG.

AU YEUNG PUI HIN, AU YEUNG MO, AU
YEUNG PUI LAM, AU YEUNG PUI CHEUNG
AND AU YEUNG HO NGAN YEE TRADING AS
HIP SANG CHEUNG YEE KEE

138 WING LOK STREET WEST, GROUND
FLOOR, HONG KONG.

N/A
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19781811

19791176

1981B0796

199301317

199301853

199302588

199302696

199302867

199303812

199303813

199303814

33

33

14

16

16

16
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07-10-2012

07-10—-2012

30—-09-2012

30-09-2012

07-10—-2012

07-10-2012

01-10-2012

08-10-2012

07-10—-2012

07-10-2012

07-10-2012

Wyeth LLC

SANOFI-AVENTIS

CHA TEAU DE COGNAC

FUJITSU KABUSHIKI
KAISHA @UJITSU
LIMITED)

Chivas Holdings (P)
Limited

JOOP! GMBH

SONTA RYKIEL CREATION
ET DIFFUSION DE
MODELES

TOTAL SA

GLOBAL LOGISTICS
SYSTEM WORLDWIDE
COMPANY FOR
DEVELOPMENT OF FREIGHT
INFORMATION NETWORK
SYSTEM GMBH

GLOBAL LOGISTICS
SYSTEM WORLDWIDE
COMPANY FOR
DEVELOPMENT OF FREIGHT
INFORMATION NETWORK
SYSTEM GMBH

GLOBAL LOGISTICS
SYSTEM WORLDWIDE
COMPANY FOR
DEVELOPMENT OF FREIGHT

2/7

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

EMILY YIP & CO.

ROOM 1904, CHINACHEM EXCHANGE
SQUARE I, 338 KING'S ROAD, HONG
KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.
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199303815

199305234

199305252

199305253

199305254

199305255

199305256

199305698

1993B02404

1993B02405

11

28

32

31

30

29

25

25
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07-10-2012

04-10-2012

04-10-2012

07-10-2012

07-10-2012

07-10-2012

07-10-2012

30-09-2012

30-09-2012

30-09-2012

INFORMATION NETWORK
SYSTEM GMBH

GLOBAL LOGISTICS
SYSTEM WORLDWIDE
COMPANY FOR

DEVELOPMENT OF FREIGHT

INFORMATION NETWORK
SYSTEM GMBH

YANGFAN AIR-
CONDITIONING (HONG
KONG) LIMITED

KOWLOON TOY'S FACTORY
LIMITED

TAISUN ENTERPRISE CO.
LTD.

TAISUN ENTERPRISE CO.
LTD.

TAISUN ENTERPRISE CO.
LTD.

TAISUN ENTERPRISE CO.
LTD.

B

B

B

B

SUN MICROSYSTEMS, INC.

CHIA BER FASHION CO.,
LTD.

CHIA BER FASHION CO.,

3/7

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

ATKINS SECRETARIES & CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

7/F., HARILELA HOUSE, 79 WYNDHAM
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

SO & COMPANY

ROOM 607-609, 6/F., WING ON HOUSE,
71 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

LUNG TIN INTERNATIONAL PATENT &
TRADEMARK AGENT LTD.

OFFICES C & D,8/F.,CENTRE MARK 1T,
305—313 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

LUNG TIN INTERNATIONAL PATENT &
TRADEMARK AGENT LTD.

OFFICES C & D,8/F.,CENTRE MARK 1T,
305—313 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

LUNG TIN INTERNATIONAL PATENT &
TRADEMARK AGENT LTD.

OFFICES C & D,8/F.,CENTRE MARK 1T,
305—313 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

LUNG TIN INTERNATIONAL PATENT &
TRADEMARK AGENT LTD.

OFFICES C & D,8/F.,CENTRE MARK 1T,
305—313 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

N/A

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,

HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM
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1993B03629

1993B03630

1993B04094

1993B05136

1993B05616

1993B05617

199401546

199401548

199401549

199401835

199402034

199402275

28

19

19

19

32

10
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30-09-2012

30-09-2012

30-09-2012

30-09-2012

09-10-2012

09-10-2012

30-09-2012

30-09-2012

30-09-2012

09-10-2012

09-10-2012

07-10—-2012

LTD.

TUNG TAT POLY VARIABLE
CONDENSER MANUFACTORY
LTD.

TUNG TAT POLY VARIABLE
CONDENSER MANUFACTORY
LTD.

UNILEVER N.V.

American Sports

Licensing, Inc.

E.I. DU PONT DE
NEMOURS & COMPANY

E.I. DU PONT DE
NEMOURS & COMPANY

NTHON PLIBRICO
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(PLIBRICO JAPAN
COMPANY LTD.)

NTHON PLIBRICO
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(PLIBRICO JAPAN
COMPANY LTD.)

NIHON PLIBRICO
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(PLIBRICO JAPAN
COMPANY LTD.)

TOTAL SA

THE CONCENTRATE
MANUFACTURING COMPANY
OF IRELAND

ANSELL SERVICES INC.
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16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

VIVIEN CHAN & CO.

38/F Cosco Tower, Grand Millennium
Plaza, 183 Queen's Road Central,
HONG KONG

CHINA PATENT AGENT (H.K.) LTD.
22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE, 23
HARBOUR RD. WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

CHINA PATENT AGENT (H.K.) LTD.
22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE, 23
HARBOUR RD. WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD HONG KONG

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
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199402380

199403606

199403655

199403929

199404257

199404489

199407491

199407683

1994B00791

1994B01836

1994B03373

1994B03654

21

11

25
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03-10-2012

04-10-2012

07-10-2012

07-10-2012

09-10-2012

01-10-2012

04-10-2012

08-10-2012

03-10-2012

09-10-2012

08-10—-2012

07-10-2012

ACUSTICA BEYMA, S.A.

TEFAL S.A.

GLOBAL LOGISTICS
SYSTEM WORLDWIDE
COMPANY FOR
DEVELOPMENT OF FREIGHT
INFORMATION NETWORK
SYSTEM GMBH

YVES SAINT LAURENT

PARFUMS

TOTAL SA

LEK, TOVARNA
FARMACEVTSKIH IN
KEMICNIH IZDELKOV,
P.O.

SONKOR INTERNATIONAL

LIMITED

KA-TE SYSTEM AG

FLORSHEIM GROUP INC.

E.I. DU PONT DE

NEMOURS & CO.

ARAMIS INC.

GLOBAL LOGISTICS
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6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES
VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

JONES DAY

29TH FLOOR, EDINBURGH TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 15 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG HONG KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6th Floor, Prince's Building, 10
Chater Road, Central HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

CHINA PATENT AGENT (H.K.) LTD.
22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE, 23
HARBOUR RD. WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM
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1994B03830

1994B03873

1994B04569

1994B08503

199504706

1995B00584

1995B01064

1995B04308

1995B04449

1995B04450

1995B04525

199601001

20

25

25

32

28
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04-10-2012

05-10-2012

30-09-2012

05-10-2012

07-10-2012

07-10-2012

01-10-2012

08-10-2012

09-10-2012

09-10-2012

07-10-2012

09-10-2012

SYSTEM WORLDWIDE
COMPANY FOR
DEVELOPMENT OF FREIGHT
INFORMATION NETWORK
SYSTEM GMBH

TANDEM COMPUTERS
INCORPORATED

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
INTERDECOR

SONEX TRADERS LTD

PURECO LABORATORIES
INC.

INTERNATIONAL
INTIMATES, INC.

BROADLAND DEVELOPMENT

LIMITED

PT BAUMA

MILLER BREWING COMPANY

EUROPEAN GAS TURBINES
NV

EUROPEAN GAS TURBINES
NV

TOTAL SA

OMNIGLOW CORPORATION

6/7

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES
VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

N/A

FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW & KONG
23/F, SHUI ON CENTRE, 6-8 HARBOUR
ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

ROBERT WANG SOLICITORS
21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

Hogan Lovells
11th Floor, One Pacific Place, 88
Queensway HONG KONG

ECCLES & LEE
SUITE 4103, JARDINE HOUSE, 1
CONNAUGHT PLACE, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

DEACONS
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5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

1996B11121 16 07-10-2012 UNITED AIR LINES, INC. BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

199710001 1 08-10-2012 DYSTAR TEXTILFARBEN DEACONS
GMBH & CO. DEUTSCHLAND S5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
KG CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG



