

## 香港特別行政區政府知識產權署商標註冊處

Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

## 商標註冊限期屆滿

下列商標註冊未有續期 。

## TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111] <b>註冊編號</b> Trade Mark No.	[511] <b>類別編號</b> Class No.	[180] <b>註冊屆滿日期</b> Expiry Date	[730] 擁有人姓名/名稱 Owner's Name	[740 / 750] <b>擁有人的送達地址</b> Owner's Address for Service
19640944	2	01-10-2012	PPG INDUSTRIES OHIO, INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19660796	3	07-10-2012	FEMIA COSMETIC GMBH	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19780372	5	04-10-2012	CHINA RESOURCES (HOLDINGS) COMPANY LIMITED	CHINA RESOURCES (HOLDINGS) COMPANY LIMITED 49TH FLOOR, CHINA RESOURCES BUILDING, 26 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.
19780584	29	07-10-2012	AU YEUNG PUI HIN, AU YEUNG MO, AU YEUNG PUI LAM, AU YEUNG PUI CHEUNG AND AU YEUNG HO NGAN YEE TRADING AS HIP SANG CHEUNG YEE KEE	AU YEUNG PUI HIN, AU YEUNG MO, AU YEUNG PUI LAM, AU YEUNG PUI CHEUNG AND AU YEUNG HO NGAN YEE TRADING AS HIP SANG CHEUNG YEE KEE, 138 WING LOK STREET WEST, GROUND FLOOR, HONG KONG.
19780585	30	07-10-2012	AU YEUNG PUI HIN, AU YEUNG MO, AU YEUNG PUI LAM, AU YEUNG PUI CHEUNG AND AU YEUNG HO NGAN YEE TRADING AS HIP SANG CHEUNG YEE KEE	AU YEUNG PUI HIN, AU YEUNG MO, AU YEUNG PUI LAM, AU YEUNG PUI CHEUNG AND AU YEUNG HO NGAN YEE TRADING AS HIP SANG CHEUNG YEE KEE 138 WING LOK STREET WEST, GROUND FLOOR, HONG KONG.
19781286	9	05-10-2012	LO KWING SUN	N/A

19781811	5	07-10-2012	Wyeth LLC	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19791176	5	07-10-2012	SANOFI-AVENTIS	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1981B0796	33	30-09-2012	CHÂ TEAU DE COGNAC	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199301317	9	30-09-2012	FUJITSU KABUSHIKI KAISHA <b>(</b> FUJITSU LIMITED <b>)</b>	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199301853	33	07-10-2012	Chivas Holdings (IP) Limited	EMILY YIP & CO. ROOM 1904, CHINACHEM EXCHANGE SQUARE II, 338 KING'S ROAD, HONG KONG.
199302588	3	07-10-2012	JOOP! GMBH	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199302696	14	01-10-2012	SONIA RYKIEL CREATION ET DIFFUSION DE MODELES	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199302867	1	08-10-2012	TOTAL SA	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199303812	16	07-10-2012	GLOBAL LOGISTICS SYSTEM WORLDWIDE COMPANY FOR DEVELOPMENT OF FREIGHT INFORMATION NETWORK SYSTEM GMBH	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199303813	16	07-10-2012	GLOBAL LOGISTICS SYSTEM WORLDWIDE COMPANY FOR DEVELOPMENT OF FREIGHT INFORMATION NETWORK SYSTEM GMBH	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199303814	16	07-10-2012	GLOBAL LOGISTICS SYSTEM WORLDWIDE COMPANY FOR DEVELOPMENT OF FREIGHT	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

			INFORMATION NETWORK SYSTEM GMBH	
199303815	9	07-10-2012	GLOBAL LOGISTICS SYSTEM WORLDWIDE COMPANY FOR DEVELOPMENT OF FREIGHT INFORMATION NETWORK SYSTEM GMBH	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199305234	11	04-10-2012	YANGFAN AIR— CONDITIONING (HONG KONG) LIMITED	ATKINS SECRETARIES & CONSULTANTS LIMITED 7/F., HARILELA HOUSE, 79 WYNDHAM STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199305252	28	04-10-2012	KOWLOON TOY'S FACTORY LIMITED	SO & COMPANY ROOM 607-609, 6/F., WING ON HOUSE, 71 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199305253	32	07-10-2012	TAISUN ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.	LUNG TIN INTERNATIONAL PATENT & TRADEMARK AGENT LTD. OFFICES C & D,8/F.,CENTRE MARK II, 305-313 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199305254	31	07-10-2012	TAISUN ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.	LUNG TIN INTERNATIONAL PATENT & TRADEMARK AGENT LTD. OFFICES C & D,8/F.,CENTRE MARK II, 305-313 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199305255	30	07-10-2012	TAISUN ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.	LUNG TIN INTERNATIONAL PATENT & TRADEMARK AGENT LTD. OFFICES C & D,8/F.,CENTRE MARK II, 305-313 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199305256	29	07-10-2012	TAISUN ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.	LUNG TIN INTERNATIONAL PATENT & TRADEMARK AGENT LTD. OFFICES C & D,8/F.,CENTRE MARK II, 305-313 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199305698	9	30-09-2012	SUN MICROSYSTEMS, INC.	N/A
1993B02404	25	30-09-2012	CHIA BER FASHION CO., LTD.	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1993B02405	25	30-09-2012	CHIA BER FASHION CO.,	MAYER BROWN JSM

			LTD.	16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1993B03629	9	30-09-2012	TUNG TAT POLY VARIABLE CONDENSER MANUFACTORY LTD.	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
1993B03630	9	30-09-2012	TUNG TAT POLY VARIABLE CONDENSER MANUFACTORY LTD.	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
1993B04094	3	30-09-2012	UNILEVER N.V.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
1993B05136	28	30-09-2012	American Sports Licensing, Inc.	VIVIEN CHAN & CO. 38/F Cosco Tower, Grand Millennium Plaza, 183 Queen's Road Central, HONG KONG
1993B05616	1	09-10-2012	E.I. DU PONT DE NEMOURS & COMPANY	CHINA PATENT AGENT (H.K.) LTD. 22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE, 23 HARBOUR RD. WANCHAI, HONG KONG.
1993B05617	9	09-10-2012	E.I. DU PONT DE NEMOURS & COMPANY	CHINA PATENT AGENT (H.K.) LTD. 22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE, 23 HARBOUR RD. WANCHAI, HONG KONG.
199401546	19	30-09-2012	NIHON PLIBRICO KABUSHIKI KAISHA (PLIBRICO JAPAN COMPANY LTD.)	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199401548	19	30-09-2012	NIHON PLIBRICO KABUSHIKI KAISHA (PLIBRICO JAPAN COMPANY LTD.)	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199401549	19	30-09-2012	NIHON PLIBRICO KABUSHIKI KAISHA (PLIBRICO JAPAN COMPANY LTD.)	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199401835	4	09-10-2012	TOTAL SA	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199402034	32	09-10-2012	THE CONCENTRATE MANUFACTURING COMPANY OF IRELAND	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD HONG KONG
199402275	10	07-10-2012	ANSELL SERVICES INC.	ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU

				6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199402380	9	03-10-2012	ACUSTICA BEYMA, S.A.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199403606	21	04-10-2012	TEFAL S.A.	JONES DAY 29TH FLOOR, EDINBURGH TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 15 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG HONG KONG
199403655	9	07-10-2012	GLOBAL LOGISTICS SYSTEM WORLDWIDE COMPANY FOR DEVELOPMENT OF FREIGHT INFORMATION NETWORK SYSTEM GMBH	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199403929	3	07-10-2012	YVES SAINT LAURENT PARFUMS	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199404257	2	09-10-2012	TOTAL SA	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199404489	5	01-10-2012	LEK, TOVARNA FARMACEVTSKIH IN KEMICNIH IZDELKOV, P.O.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6th Floor, Prince's Building, 10 Chater Road, Central HONG KONG
199407491	11	04-10-2012	SONKOR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199407683	7	08-10-2012	KA-TE SYSTEM AG	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
1994B00791	25	03-10-2012	FLORSHEIM GROUP INC.	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
1994B01836	7	09-10-2012	E.I. DU PONT DE NEMOURS & CO.	CHINA PATENT AGENT (H.K.) LTD. 22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE, 23 HARBOUR RD. WANCHAI, HONG KONG.
1994B03373	3	08-10-2012	ARAMIS INC.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
1994B03654	9	07-10-2012	GLOBAL LOGISTICS	MAYER BROWN JSM

			SYSTEM WORLDWIDE COMPANY FOR DEVELOPMENT OF FREIGHT INFORMATION NETWORK SYSTEM GMBH	16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1994B03830	9	04-10-2012	TANDEM COMPUTERS INCORPORATED	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1994B03873	20	05-10-2012	KABUSHIKI KAISHA INTERDECOR	ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU 6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1994B04569	25	30-09-2012	SONEX TRADERS LTD	N/A
1994B08503	3	05-10-2012	PURECO LABORATORIES INC.	FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW & KONG 23/F, SHUI ON CENTRE, 6-8 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.
199504706	25	07-10-2012	INTERNATIONAL INTIMATES, INC.	MARKS & CLERK LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.
1995B00584	9	07-10-2012	BROADLAND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	ROBERT WANG SOLICITORS 21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1995B01064	9	01-10-2012	PT BAUMA	Hogan Lovells 11th Floor, One Pacific Place, 88 Queensway HONG KONG
1995B04308	32	08-10-2012	MILLER BREWING COMPANY	ECCLES & LEE SUITE 4103, JARDINE HOUSE, 1 CONNAUGHT PLACE, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
1995B04449	7	09-10-2012	EUROPEAN GAS TURBINES NV	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1995B04450	9	09-10-2012	EUROPEAN GAS TURBINES NV	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1995B04525	4	07-10-2012	TOTAL SA	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199601001	28	09-10-2012	OMNIGLOW CORPORATION	DEACONS

公報編號 Journal No.: 497 公布日期 Publication Date: 12-10-2012

分項名稱 Section Name: 商標註冊限期屆滿 Trade Mark Registrations Expired

				5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
1996B11121	16	07-10-2012	UNITED AIR LINES, INC.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199710001	1	08-10-2012	DYSTAR TEXTILFARBEN GMBH & CO. DEUTSCHLAND KG	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG